

CS No.13755/16

01.06.2018

The present case is more than 5 years old which is casewise action plan as per direction of Hon'ble Committee of SCMS

Present: Sh Vishnu Sharma, Ld counsel for plaintiff
Ms Meena Kohli with Sh Om Dutt, Ld counsel for defendant

Put up with connected case on 06.07.2018.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ADJ-06, West District
THC/01.06.2018