

CS No.13755/16

12.10.2018

Present: Ms Meena Kohli, Ld counsel for plaintiff
Sh Vishnu Sharma , Ld counsel for defendant

To come up with connected case on 09.11.2018.

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06/ West District
THC/12.10.2018