

CS No. 13755/16

14.01.2019

Present: Ms. Meena Kohli, Ld counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Prem Dutt Sharma, proxy counsel for defendant

Ld P.O is on leave today. As per instruction received from Ld. P.O, case is adjourned for **29.03.2019.**

(Reader)
14.01.2019