

CS No.13755/16

29.05.2019

Present: Ms Meena Kohli, Ld counsel for plaintiff
Ms Ritika, Ld counsel for defendant

To come up for arguments on 26.07.2019.

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06/ West District
THC/29.05.2019