

CS No.13755/16 and 13756/16

26.07.2019

Present: Ld counsel for parties

Arguments heard.

Parties are at liberty to file written submissions alongwith spare copy in the court on or before NDOH.

To come up for clarifications, if any on 23.08.2019.

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06/ West District
THC/26.07.2019