

CS No. 13755/16

17.10.2019

One of the regular stenographer has been withdrawn in the first half.

Present: Son of plaintiff.

Sh Tariq Siddiqui, Ld counsel for defendant.

To come up with connected case on 04.12.2019.

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06/West/THC
17.10.2019