

19.08.2020

THROUGH CISCO WEBEX VIDEO CONFERENCING

Present: None for the plaintiff

None for defendant no1 .

To come up for arguments on pending application
on 15.10.2020.

Order be uploaded on the website.

(HASAN ANZAR)

ADJ-06/ West District/THC

19.08.2020