

CS No. 13755/16

Prabha Anand Vs. Shashi Dua

07.08.2021

THROUGH CISCO WEBEX VIDEO CONFERENCING

Present: Sh. Sonu, proxy counsel for plaintiff with son of plaintiff.

None for defendant.

On request of plaintiff, to come up for purpose already fixed on 21.10.2021.

(VEENA RANI)
ADJ-06/ West District
THC/ Delhi/07.08.2021