

IN THE COURT OF MS.VEENA RANI :ADJ-06, WEST
DISTRICT, TIS HAZARI COURTS, DELHI

THROUGH CISCO WEBEX VIDEO CONFERENCING

Case No:13755/16

Prabha Anand Vs. Shashi Dua

21-10-2021

Present: Sh. Sunil Anand, son of the plaintiff.

Sh. M. Tariq Siddiqi, ld. counsel for the defendant.

Sh. S.D. Sharma, ld. Counsel for the D-7.

Put up for the previous purpose/misc arguments on
22-12-2021.

(VEENA RANI)

Additional District Judge-06,

West District, Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi

Judge Code : DL271/Date:21-10-2021