

IN THE COURT OF MS.VEENA RANI :ADJ-06, WEST DISTRICT, TIS
HAZARI COURTS, DELHI

CS No. 13755/16

12.04.2022

Ld. P.O is on Child Care Leave

Present: Proxy counsel for parties.

To come up on 23.07.2022.

(Reader)
12.04.2022