

IN THE COURT OF MS.VEENA RANI :ADJ-06, WEST
DISTRICT, TIS HAZARI COURTS, DELHI

CNR: DLWT01-

CS No. 13755/16

Prabha Anand vs Shashi Dua

26.09.2023

Present: Sh Rajat Sang, Ld Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh Tariq Siddiqui and Fajallu Rehman, Ld Counsel for
defendant.

To come up with connected case on **13.10.2023 at**
12.00 noon.

(VEENA RANI)
Additional District Judge-06,
West District, Tis Hazari Courts,
Code:DL271/26.09.2023