

CS No. 13755/2016

Prabha Anand

Vs.

Shashi Dua

24.02.2024.

Present: Sh. Mudit, proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Tariq Siddiqui and Sh. Prem Dutt Sharma, ld.

Counsels for defendant.

Be put up with the connected matter on 30.03.2024.

(Mukesh Kumar)
ADJ-06, West District
THC/Delhi/24.02.2024.