

Civ DJ No. 13755/16
CNR No. DLWT01-009061-2016
PRABHA ANAND
VS
SHASHI DUA AND ORS

20.03.2025

Present: Sh Suruchi, proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Sh Abhishek Tanwar, proxy counsel for defendant.

To come up with connected case on 19.05.2025.

(Goma Dabas Gupta)
District Judge-06
West District, Tis Hazari Courts
Delhi/20.03.2025